Sarengradski Kup
Krusevac, 7-5-2022

Event 14
07-May-22 - 14:18

Men, 100m Breaststroke

11 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank
11 years

GRUJOVIC, Vojin
VLACO, Sergej
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
STOJANOQVIC, llija
ANTIC, Relja
PEROVSKI, Viktor
PETKOVIC, Ognjen
DUMIC, Uros

9. MARINKOVIC, Jovan
DSQ VUKIC, Veljko
DSQ ILIC, Milos

©ONoO gArLONE

12 years

STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
PETROVIC, Nikola
VESIC, llija

ROSIC, Bogdan

SAVIC, Lazar

NIKOLIC, Filip
MILJANOVIC, Jovan
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije

ONoU A~ WNE

13 years

MANASIC, Aleksa
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
BORIC, Ognjen
MILADINOVIC, Veljko
JOVANOVIC, Filip
KNEZEVIC, Andrej
TODOSIJEVIC, Sava

©ONoOOAWNE

14 years

SAVIC, Nikola
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
JAGANJAC, Dado
ZECEVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
IVKOVIC, Jovan

ok wnpE

15 years

1. FILOVSKI, Lazar
2. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
3. KRSTIC, Stefan

YB

11  Sveti Nikola

11 Delfin, LA
11  Sveti Nikola
11  Naisus

11  Viking

11  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola
11 Orka 034
11  Napredak
11  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola

10  Nis 2005

10  Sveti Nikola
10 Napredak
10 Napredak
10 Bor

10 Rasina

10 Napredak
10 Napredak

09  Swimming klub "Leskovac"
09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

09  Proleter
09  Napredak
09  Napredak
09 Sloboda
09  Napredak

08  Swimming Klub "Leskovac"

08 Viking

08 PVK Niksic Niksic
08 PVK Niksic Niksic
08 Dubocica

08 PVK Srem

07  Napredak
07 Dubocica
o7 PVK Srem

Time Pts
1:32.76 230
1:3459 217
1:46.65 151
1:53.83 124
1:53.86 124
1:54.10 123
1:56.18 117
2:00.53 105
2:02.09 101
2:17.71
2:29.37
1:31.03 243
1:3991 184
1:.47.40 148
1.48.14 145
1:55.35 119
2:01.78 101
2:02.64 99
2:08.29 87
1:.23.23 319
1:.24.18 308
1:25.60 293
1:.26.80 281
1:33.10 228
1:38.18 194
1:.4050 181
1:.47.78 146
1:1991 360
1:21.61 338
1:.23.18 319
1:3143 240
1:33.67 223
1:39.63 186
1:21.53 339
1:.2453 304
1:35.32 212

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

07-May-22 16:12 - Page 1



Sarengradski Kup
Krusevac, 7-5-2022

Event 14, Men, 100m Breaststroke

16 years and older

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04  Napredak 1:14.04 453
2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04  Napredak 1:15.87 421
3. MARKOVIC, Luka 06  Napredak 1:18.34 382
4. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:2219 331
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